

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5278 OF 2025

Ashok Janrao And OrsPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Throu. Its Sec. Law....RESPONDENT
And Judiciary Dept And Anr

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 16732 OF 2025

Abhishek S BhosalePETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Through Secretary AndRESPONDENT
Anr

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 6302 OF 2025

Sushama Adinath ThoratPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through SecretaryRESPONDENT
And Anr

WITH

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 13587 OF 2025

Yogendra V MorePETITIONER

V/S

State Of Maharashtra Through PrincipalRESPONDENT
Secretary

